
Nobles Third Graders  

Weekly Agenda 

(From May. 15-19, 2022)  

📌 IMPORTANT NOTE 📌 

Dear Students,  

Please note the following: 

- English Assessment #1 has been moved to Sunday, May 22, 2022. 

- Arabic Assessment #1 has been moved to Monday, May 23, 2022. 

- Social Studies Benchmark will be conducted instead of Assessment #1 on Wednesday, May 18, 2022. 

- Computer Benchmark will be conducted instead of Assessment #1. Follow the updated dates below. 

 

Date ASSESSMENTS AND BENCHMARK FOR THE WEEK Subject 

SUNDAY, 

MAY 15 

Study the following for Math Assessment #1: 

Chapter 5: 

✓ L5.10: MTB pages 272, 273, 274 

Chapter 6:  

✓ L6.2: MTB pages 300, 301 

✓ L6.3: MTB pages 303, 304, 305 

Chapter 7: 

✓ L7.1: MTB page 344 

Math 

MONDAY, 

MAY 16 
 مادة التوحيد في الدروس:تقييم 

 الإيمان بالرسل  –الإيمان بالكتب 
Islamic 
 التوحيد

WEDNESDAY, 

MAY 18 
Study Unit 4 Lessons 1+2 for Social Studies Benchmark #1. Social Studies 

THURSDAY, 

MAY 19 

Please prepare your child for the Science Assessment. Study the following lessons: 

Unit C Earth Science  

• Chapter 6 Lesson 2: What is Weather?  

Pages 349, 352, 353, 354, 355,356, 357, 358, 362, 363 

• Chapter 7 Lesson 1: What is Severe Weather? 

Pages 429, 432, 433, 434, 435, 436, 437, 440, 441 

Science 

 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

S
un

d
ay

 

15
-5

-2
0

2
2

 

Math 
Continuation of Lesson 8.1: Pictographs  

MTB page 385 

Please send a ruler and colored pencils with your child for 

the classwork tomorrow. 

Arabic  147-146-145التعبير ص  –الخط -------------------- 

Islamic 
 9 - 6القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة الأعلى من آية 

 وتسميع الآيات يوم الخميس 

 الرجاء إحضار المصحف للأهمية
-------------------- 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

M
on

d
ay

 

16
-5

-2
0

2
2
 

Math 
Lesson 8.2: Bar Graphs 

MTB page 390 
-------------------- 

Arabic 148نموذج اختبار)رحلة إلى القمر( ص 

 في الدروس التالية: م 23/5/2022الاثنين الاستعداد للتقييم يوم 

 85إلى ص 72ص  الدرس الأول: العمل عبادة

 100إلى ص   86ص   الدرس الثاني: ما أجمل العمل

 109ص إلى  106التقويم التجميعي ص 

Islamic التوحيد: درس الإيمان بالقدر خيره وشره -------------------- 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

T
ue

sd
ay

 

17
-5

-2
0

2
2
 Math 

Continuation of Lesson 8.2: Bar Graphs 

MTB page 390 
-------------------- 

Arabic 157إلى ص 152التقويم التجميعي ص -------------------- 

Islamic  1الفقه والسلوك: درس آداب المجالس 
  م في الدروس:2022- 5-29مادة الفقه والسلوك يوم الأحد للتقييم الاستعداد 

 آداب المزاح  –آداب الدعاء وأوقات الاستجابة  –عبادة الدعاء 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

W
e
d
ne

sd
ay

 

18
-5

-2
0

2
2
 

Math 
Continuation of Lesson 8.2: Bar Graphs 

MTB page 390 
-------------------- 

Arabic  165إلى  161نشاطات التهيئة+ نص الاستماع ص -------------------- 

Islamic 
 24 - 13القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة المدَّث ِّر من آية 

 التدريب على تلاوة السورة 

 للأهميةأرجو إحضار المصحف 

-------------------- 

Date Subject Classwork Homework 

T
h
ur

sd
ay

 

19
-5

-2
0

2
2

 Math 
Lesson 9.2: Perimeter 

MTB page 424 
-------------------- 

Arabic حفظ الستة أبيات الأولى من النشيد  166النشيد )أمام البحر( ص 

Islamic 
   9 - 6تسميع سورة الأعلى من آية 

 الرجاء إحضار المصحف للأهمية 
-------------------- 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

S
oc

ia
l 

S
tu

d
ie
s 

Unit 4: Discoveries from Long Ago 

Lesson 4: Other Achievements of Early People   

  

 
 

 
 

 

 

New Academic Year 
New Vision 



C
om

p
ut

e
r 

Assignment 7: Be Fit Challenge Menu + Assignment 9: Create an Invitation  + Revision 

* Log into your Google Classroom and from Classwork tab study "Benchmark #1 - Third Term Revision". 

Prepare for Computer Practical Benchmark #1 which will be conducted on the following dates: 

➢ Sunday (May 22) – 3F 

➢ Monday (May 23) – 3A, 3B, 3C, 3D, 3E  

Study the following: 

Assignment 2: Create a Membership Card 

Assignment 4: My Be Fit Guide 

Assignment 6: My Fitness Poster 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

F
re

nc
h

 

Revision 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

E
ng

li
sh

 

Prepare for English Assessment # 1 to be conducted on Sunday, May 22, 2022: 

1- Alpha Reading 3B 

• Vocabulary pgs. 206-207 

• The Fabled Fourth Graders of Aesop’s Elementary School pgs. 208-239 

2- Alpha Reading Sidekick 3B 

• Craft and Structure: Drawing Conclusions and Generalizations pgs. 64-65 

• Vocabulary: Irregularly Spelled Words pgs. 46- 47 

• Language: Regular and Irregular Verbs pg. 58-59 

Branch Classwork Homework 

Revision  Revision for the assessment. Prepare for the assessment.  

Alpha 

Textbook 3C 
Their Stories pgs. 18-26 Revise the selection from the presentation. 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

A
rt

s Kindly bring the following: 

- Sketchbook 

- Colored pencils 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

S
ci
e
nc

e
 

Classwork  Homework 

Revision  -------------------- 

Revision  -------------------- 

Chapter 8: Force and Motion 

Lesson 2: What are the forces that affect 

motion? 

Pages 517, 520, 521 

-------------------- 

Chapter 8: Force and Motion 

Lesson 2: What are the forces that affect 

motion? 

Pages 522, 523 

-------------------- 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 


