New Academic Year New Vision

Nobles Third Graders Weekly Agenda

(From May. 15-19, 2022)

*IMPORTANT NOTE *

Dear Students,

Please note the following:

- English Assessment #1 has been moved to Sunday, May 22, 2022.
- Arabic Assessment #1 has been moved to Monday, May 23, 2022.
- Social Studies Benchmark will be conducted instead of Assessment #1 on Wednesday, May 18, 2022.
- Computer Benchmark will be conducted instead of Assessment #1. Follow the updated dates below.

Date	ASSESSMENTS AND BENCHMARK FOR THE WEEK	Subject
SUNDAY, MAY 15	Study the following for Math Assessment #1: Chapter 5: ✓ L5.10: MTB pages 272, 273, 274 Chapter 6: ✓ L6.2: MTB pages 300, 301 ✓ L6.3: MTB pages 303, 304, 305 Chapter 7: ✓ L7.1: MTB page 344	Math
MONDAY, MAY 16	تقييم مادة التوحيد في الدروس: الإيمان بالكتب — الإيمان بالرسل	Islamic التوحيد
WEDNESDAY, MAY 18	Study Unit 4 Lessons 1+2 for Social Studies Benchmark #1.	Social Studies
THURSDAY, MAY 19	Please prepare your child for the Science Assessment. Study the following lessons: Unit C Earth Science • Chapter 6 Lesson 2: What is Weather? Pages 349, 352, 353, 354, 355,356, 357, 358, 362, 363 • Chapter 7 Lesson 1: What is Severe Weather? Pages 429, 432, 433, 434, 435, 436, 437, 440, 441	Science

Date	Subject	Classwork	Homework
<u>Sunday</u> 15-5-2022	Math	Continuation of Lesson 8.1: Pictographs MTB page 385	<u>Please send a ruler and colored pencils with your child for the classwork tomorrow.</u>
	Arabic	الخط – التعبير ص 145-146-147	
	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة الأعلى من آية 6 - 9 وتسميع الآيات يوم الخميس الرجاء إحضار المصحف للأهمية	
Date	Subject	Classwork	Homework
<u>Monday</u> 16-5-2022	Math	Lesson 8.2: Bar Graphs MTB page 390	
	Arabic	نموذج اختبار (رحلة إلى القمر) ص148	الاستعداد للتقييم يوم الاثنين 2022/5/23 م في الدروس التالية: الدرس الأول: العمل عبادة ص72 إلى ص85 الدرس الأالى: ما أجمل العمل ص 86 إلى ص 100 التقويم التجميعي ص 106 إلى ص100
	Islamic	التوحيد: درس الإيمان بالقدر خيره وشره	
Date	Subject	Classwork	Homework
<u>Tuesday</u> 17-5-2022	Math	Continuation of Lesson 8.2: Bar Graphs MTB page 390	
	Arabic	التقويم التجميعي ص152 إلى ص157	
	Islamic	الفقه والسلوك: درس آداب المجالس 1	الاستعداد للتقييم مادة الفقه والسلوك يوم الأحد 29-5-2022م في الدروس: عبادة الدعاء – آداب الدعاء وأوقات الاستجابة – آداب المزاح
Date	Subject	Classwork	Homework
Wednesday 18-5-2022	Math	Continuation of Lesson 8.2: Bar Graphs MTB page 390	
	Arabic	نشاطات التهيئة+ نص الاستماع ص 161 إلى 165	
	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تلاوة سورة المدَّثِّر من آية 13 - 24 التدريب على تلاوة السورة أرجو إحضار المصحف للأهمية	
Date	Subject	Classwork	Homework
Thursday 19-5-2022	Math	Lesson 9.2: Perimeter MTB page 424	
	Arabic	النشيد (أمام البحر) ص166	حفظ الستة أبيات الأولى من النشيد
	Islamic	تسميع سورة الأعلى من آية 6 ـ 9 الرجاء إحضار المصحف للأهمية	

	U
=	0
Q	٠. ٢
•=	-
()	τ
~	_
0	-
10	-
S	
-	u

Assignment 7: Be Fit Challenge Menu + Assignment 9: Create an Invitation + Revision * Log into your Google Classroom and from Classwork tab study "Benchmark #1 - Third Term Revision". <u>Prepare for Computer Practical Benchmark #1 which will be conducted on the following dates:</u> > Sunday (May 22) - 3F > Monday (May 23) - 3A, 3B, 3C, 3D, 3E Study the following: Assignment 2: Create a Membership Card Assignment 4: My Be Fit Guide Assignment 6: My Fitness Poster French Revision Prepare for English Assessment # 1 to be conducted on Sunday, May 22, 2022: 1- Alpha Reading 3B • Vocabulary pgs. 206-207 • The Fabled Fourth Graders of Aesop's Elementary School pgs. 208-239 2- Alpha Reading Sidekick 3B • Craft and Structure: Drawing Conclusions and Generalizations pgs. 64-65 English • Vocabulary: Irregularly Spelled Words pgs. 46-47 • Language: Regular and Irregular Verbs pg. 58-59 Branch Classwork Homework Revision Revision for the assessment. Prepare for the assessment. Alpha Revise the selection from the presentation. Their Stories pgs. 18-26 Textbook 3C Kindly bring the following: - Sketchbook - Colored pencils Classwork Homework Revision Revision Chapter 8: Force and Motion Science Lesson 2: What are the forces that affect motion? Pages 517, 520, 521 Chapter 8: Force and Motion Lesson 2: What are the forces that affect motion? Pages 522, 523